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PRODUCT NAME

Shock-proof socket outlet with on/off switch

Reference image

Technical data
EAN

Weight [kg]
Dimensions

Main color

Category

Subcategory

Rated voltage [V]

Rated current [A]
Maximum power

IP protection

Total number of sockets
Number of Type F sockets (230 V)

No standby costs for your electrical devices

Convenient and space-saving

Simple operation (just plug in the device and you're done)
Switch with indicator light, switches on 1 pole

With increased touch protection

230V, 16 A, max. 3,500 W

@

4011160450372
0.07

4,8x8x7,3 cm
white

House and garden
Multi socket outlets & multiplugs
230

16

3500 W

IP20

1

1
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